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FALL DATA 2014

RUN DATE  12/09/2014 10:56: 20
1

PAGE NUMBER
ERRORS/ WARNI NGS

CHO1

CPO1

CP02

CP03

CP04

CP08

CP10

CP11

CP12

CSN Educati on Bui l

| saac Del gado Hall

St udent

Service Ce

Bookst or e

Seymour Wi ssAllie

Cl assroom Bui | di ng

Francis Cook Build

M chael

Central

WIlianmson

Uilities

DI N G-------

STATUS
& STATE ID

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000533

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000311

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000419

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000335

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000334

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000315

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000326

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000316

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000318

----SQ FEET
NET

104, 888

92, 076

79, 434

6, 783

22,137

8, 197

26, 928

26, 683

220

AREAS- - - - DATES

GRCSS

190, 755

212, 621

182, 493

7,732

35, 388

8, 893

38, 160

40, 781

6, 186

CNST

1972

1922

1981

1942

1961

1959

1974

1967

1967

DELGADO - CI TY PARK CAMPUS

BRANCH

PARI SH ORLEANS
RELATI ON MAI N CAMPUS
COF-- - BOOK VALUE- - REPLACE. ---NO. COF
RENOV. BLDG  V/ BLDG FLOORS

(000) (000)

6, 997 17,028

1987 7,040 14, 551

9,374 9,374

1985 517 470
900 800
2013 135 503

1, 340 3, 659

1, 209 4,541

560 323
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CcP22

CcP23

CP37

CP38

CP39

CP40

CP41

EJO1

EJO2
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2

Technol ogy Buil din

St udent

Life Cente

O Keefe Adm nistra

Batt Buil di ng

Bagert - Lancast er

Haydel

GM Technol ogy Lab

School

Bl ai r Front

Bl ai r Back Shop Bu

D

STATUS
& STATE ID

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000321

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
016109

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000330

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000333

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000332

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
000331

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
012039

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S00002

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S00005

NET

24,999

17, 041

2,285

6, 046

14, 196

10, 887

6, 769

88, 246

63, 276

GRCSS

39, 451

38, 206

23, 202

12, 040

16, 174

11, 886

8,138

90, 268

70, 000

SQ FEET AREAS- - - - DATES

CNST

1970

1999

1981

1984

1984

1984

1993

1978

1978

DELGADO - CI TY PARK CAMPUS

ORLEANS
MAI N CAMPUS

COF-- - BOOK VALUE- - REPLACE. ---NO. COF
BLDG.  V/ BLDG

BRANCH
PARI SH
RELATI ON

RENOV.
(000)

1, 365

5,189

1, 700

484

870

499

55

1, 705

1, 050

(000)

2,737

5,189

1, 296

461

834

658

331

2,961

1,788
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OCFF

SC01

SC02

SLO1

SLO2
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3

------ B UI L D
& STATE ID

Firefighter Schoo

Sidney Collier 1

Sidney Collier 2

Slidell

Learning C

Slidell Learning C

I N G
STATUS

OMED BY | NST.
SATI SFACTORY
012237

895

OMED BY | NST.
SATI SFACTORY
S28650

3, 340

OMED BY | NST.
SATI SFACTORY
S28651

20, 667

LEASED
SATI SFACTORY
002138

11, 351

LEASED
SATI SFACTORY
30077

6, 050

----------- SQ FEET
NET

AREAS- - - - DATES

GRCSS

3, 500

9, 485

25, 560

15, 890

7,729

CNST

1978

2014

2014

1987

2014

DELGADO - CI TY PARK CAMPUS

BRANCH
PARI SH ORLEANS
RELATI ON MAI N CAMPUS

COF-- - BOOK VALUE- - REPLACE. ---NO. COF

RENOV. BLDG V/BLDG FLOORS
(000) (000)
2012 370 370
3,000 3,000
6,000 9,000
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DESCRI

DUPLI CATE BLDG
DUPLI CATE SUPPLEMENT - - - - - - - - - -
UNVATCHED BLDG
UNVATCHED SUPPLEMENT - - - - - - - - - -

PTI ON AND

I NVALI D OANERSHI P STATUS CODE - - - - -
I NVALI D FOUNDATI ON TYPE
I NVALI D CONDI TI ON STATUS CODE

I NVALI D CONSTRUCTI ON STATUS CODE (TYPE STE?UEZ)

I NVALI D Al R CONDI TI ONED STATUS CODE -

I NVALI D HEATI NG STATUS CODE

I NVALI D FLOOR STRUCTURE STATUS CODE - -
I NVALI D ROOF STRUCTURE STATUS CCDE

I NVALI D EXTERI OR WALL FINI SH CODE - - -
I NVALI D ROOF MATERI AL STATUS CODE
STATE | DENTI FI CATI ON NUMBER | S BLANK

GROSS AREA = ZEROCS OR BLANK - - - - - -
CONSTRUCTI ON DATE PRI OR TO 1800 OR BLANK

SUMMARY

OF

BLDG | S OANED BUT NO BOCOK OR ESTI MATED VALUE IS PRO\/I DED

NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT + CUSTCDI AL + Cl RCULATI ON + MECHANI CAL SQ
THE SUM OF THE NET SQ FT OF THE ROOMS I N THI' S BUI LDI NG | S GREATER THAN THE REPORTED GROSS SQ

ERRORS

FT > GROSS SQUARE

&

DELGADO - CI TY PARK CAMPUS
BRANCH
PARI SH
RELATI ON

WA RN

FEET

ORLEANS
MAI N CAMPUS

NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT, CUSTCDI AL, ClI RCULATI ON AND MECHANI CAL ARE ALL ZEROS OR BLANK (NO ROOVS - - - - -
ASSI GNED TO THI' S BUI LDI NG OR BUI LDI NG CONTAI NS ONLY ROOVS W TH TYPES OF 010, 020 OR 030)

CUSTCDI AL, CI RCULATI ON OR MECHANI CAL > ZERO -

NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT =

TOTAL NUMBER OF BLDGS (MATCHED) - - - - - - - - - - -

TOTAL ERRORS

TOTAL WARNI NGS . e e e e e e

TOTAL BOOK VALUE OF BLDGS

(I'N THOUSANDS)

TOTAL EST VALUE OF BLDGS (I N THOUSANDS)- - - - - - - -

TOTAL GROSS AREA OMNED BY | NST.
TOTAL GROSS AREA LEASED BY INST. - - - - - - - - - - -

TOTAL GROSS AREA

** PLEASE REFER TO THE FACI LI TI ES MANUAL TO OBTAI N THE

ZEROCS OR BLANK WTH

OTA

23

50, 359
79,874

1, 070, 919
23,619

1, 094, 538



BOR- BUI LDI NG | NVENTORY EDI T DELGADO - WEST BANK CAMPUS

FALL DATA 2014 BRANCH
RUN DATE 12/ 09/2014 10:56: 20 PARI SH JEFFERSON
PAGE NUVBER 5 RELATI ON BRANCH FULL PROGRAM
ERRORS/ WARNI NGS ~ ==---- B UI L DI N Gorremmmnnn- SQ FEET AREAS- - - - DATES OF- - - BOOK VALUE- - REPLACE. - - - NO. OF
----------------- NO NAVE STATUS NET GROSS CNST  RENOV. BLDG V/BLDG FLOORS
& STATE ID (000) (000)
WB01 Cl assroom and OFfi OANED BY | NST. 15, 246 21,027 1972 510 1,459 1
SATI SFACTORY
000368
WB02 Vocational Trainin OANED BY | NST. 16, 158 21,328 1978 566 1,220 1
SATI SFACTORY
000369
WB03 Larocca Building  OAKNED BY | NST. 23, 610 41,308 1999 2013 4,523 4,523 2
REMODELI NG- A
013713
WB04 Cl assroom Bui | ding OANED BY | NST. 7,405 9,500 2004 367 360 1
SATI SFACTORY

000000
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DESCRI PTI ON

DUPL| CATE BLDG
DUPL|I CATE SUPPLEMENT - - - - - = - - - - -
UNMATCHED BLDG

UNMATCHED SUPPLEMENT - - - - - = - - - - -

A ND

I NVALI D OANERSHI P STATUS CODE - - - - - -
I NVALI D FOUNDATI ON TYPE
I NVALI D CONDI TI ON STATUS CODE

I NVALI D CONSTRUCTI ON STATUS CODE (TYPE STE?UEZ)

I NVALI D Al R CONDI TI ONED STATUS CODE -

I NVALI D HEATI NG STATUS CODE

I NVALI D FLOOR STRUCTURE STATUS CODE - - -
I NVALI D ROOF STRUCTURE STATUS CCDE

I NVALI D EXTERI OR WALL FINISH CODE - - - -
I NVALI D ROOF MATERI AL STATUS CODE
STATE | DENTI FI CATI ON NUMBER | S BLANK

GRCSS AREA = ZERCS OR BLANK - - - - - - -

CONSTRUCTI ON DATE PRI OR TO 1800 OR BLANK -

SUMMARY

OF

BLDG | S OANED BUT NO BOCOK OR ESTI MATED VALUE IS PRO\/I DED

NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT + CUSTCDI AL + Cl RCULATI ON + MECHANI CAL SQ

NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT = ZEROS OR BLANK W TH

TOTAL NUMBER OF BLDGS (MATCHED) - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOTAL ERRORS

TOTAL WARNI NGS . e e e e e e oo

TOTAL BOOK VALUE OF BLDGS

(I'N THOUSANDS)

TOTAL EST VALUE OF BLDGS (I N THOUSANDS)- - - - - - - - -

TOTAL GROSS AREA OMNED BY | NST.
TOTAL GROSS AREA LEASED BY INST. - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOTAL GROSS AREA

** PLEASE REFER TO THE FACI LI TI ES MANUAL TO OBTAI N THE CORRECT

OTA

ERRORS

FT > GROSS SQUARE

&

DELGADO -
BRANCH
PARI SH
RELATI ON

WA RN

WEST BANK CAMPUS

FEET
THE SUM OF THE NET SQ FT OF THE ROOMS I N THI' S BUI LDI NG | S GREATER THAN THE REPORTED GROSS SQ FT

NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT, CUSTCDI AL, ClI RCULATI ON AND MECHANI CAL ARE ALL ZEROS OR BLANK (NO ROOVS - - - - -
ASSI GNED TO THI' S BUI LDI NG OR BUI LDI NG CONTAI NS ONLY ROOVS W TH TYPES OF 010, 020 OR 030)

CUSTCDI AL, CI RCULATI ON OR MECHANI CAL > ZERO -

JEFFERSON
BRANCH FULL PROGRAM

NGS

5, 966
7,562

93, 163

93, 163



